Round 1 - Group A

Routine Name Floor Score Vault Score Total Position
Blue LM 9.10 8.80 17.9 O10
Blue CG 8.90 8.70 17.6 020
Blue L 8.30 8.70 17 030
Blue ML 8.40 8.50 16.9 4
Blue SA 8.00 8.60 16.6 5
Blue GG 7.80 8.40 16.2 6
Blue I B 7.70 8.30 16 7
Blue TF 6.00 8.10 14.1 8

Blue LS 0 DNC



Round 1 - Group B

Routine Name Floor Score Vault Score Total Position
Blue VN 9.30 9.40 18.7 O10
Blue KD 9.20 9.20 18.4 020
Blue CH 8.50 9.30 17.8 030
Blue Ld 8.60 8.90 17.5 4
Blue SP 8.20 9.10 17.3 5
Blue EW 7.10 9.20 16.3 6
Blue I K 7.00 9.00 16 7

Blue R M 6.00 8.60 14.6 8



Routine

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Name

TB

LV

SH

GD

CK

ET

AK

GW

Round 1 - Group C

Floor Score

8.30

8.10

8.00

7.80

7.90

8.20

7.40

7.30

Vault Score

9.80

9.60

9.35

9.50

9.40

9.10

9.05

9.15

Total

18.1

17.7

17.35

173

17.3

173

16.45

16.45

Position
010
020
030



Routine

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Name

RR

AN

MH

SG

RO

ES

ZH

SA

NJ

Round 1 - Group D

Floor Score

8.50

7.90

7.80

7.60

7.70

7.40

7.50

7.30

7.20

Vault Score

9.25

9.60

9.70

9.50

9.30

9.35

9.20

9.15

9.05

Total

17.75

17.5

17.5

171

17

16.75

16.7

16.45

16.25

Position
010
02=09
02=0
030

4



Routine

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Name

LP

JC

HH

RM

SA

EC

NN

SK

Floor Score Vault Score
8.90 9.60
8.60 9.50
8.60 9.30
8.50 9.20
8.80 8.90
8.30 8.90
8.10 9.10
7.90 7.50

Round 1 - Group E

Total

18.5

18.1

17.9

17.7

17.7

17.2

17.2

15.4

Position
010
020
030



Round 1 - Group F

Routine Name Floor Score Vault Score Total Position
Blue PJ 9.00 9.40 18.4 O10
Blue A 8.80 9.50 18.3 020
Blue LM 8.70 9.50 18.2 030
Blue CcJ 8.60 9.10 17.7 4
Blue GS 8.50 8.70 17.2 5
Blue MG 8.30 8.70 17 6
Blue AN 7.70 9.20 16.9 7
Blue LT 7.40 9.40 16.8 8
Blue AJ 7.00 9.10 16.1 9

Blue RS 0 DNC



Routine

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Name

VL

AP

ZS

AM

TD

EH

LW

Floor Score Vault Score
8.50 9.10
8.40 8.90
8.20 8.90
7.50 8.80
7.30 8.90
7.10 9.10
6.70 9.00
6.70 9.00

Round 1 - Group G

Total

17.6

17.3

174

16.3

16.2

16.2

15.7

15.7

Position
010
020
030



Routine

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Name

TB

SA

EG

BS

O0S

Round 1 - Group H

Floor Score Vault Score
8.40 8.90
7.70 8.90
7.10 8.70
7.00 8.80

Total

17.3

16.6

15.8

15.8

Position
010
020
03=0
03=0

DNC












